Rev 2.0 Jun . 1, 2020
Ol i nkpho t in i cs ’Prop r i e ta ry and Con f i den t i a l , Do no t Copy or Di s t r ibu te wi thou t no t i ced
1
Product Specification Sheet
OLSLXX2XL-C(I)D40
RoHS Compliant 25Gb/s SFP28 LAN-WDM nm 40km Optical Transceiver with TEC
Rev 2.0 Jun . 1, 2020
Ol i nkpho t in i cs ’Prop r i e ta ry and Con f i den t i a l , Do no t Copy or Di s t r ibu te wi thou t no t i ced

7
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OLSLL012XL-ID40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1269.23nm, 40km, -40~85℃
OLSLL022XL-ID40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1273.54nm, 40km, -40~85℃
OLSLL032XL-ID40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1277.89nm, 40km, -40~85℃
OLSLL042XL-ID40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1282.26nm, 40km, -40~85℃
OLSLL052XL-ID40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1286.66nm, 40km, -40~85℃
OLSLL062XL-ID40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1291.10nm, 40km, -40~85℃
OLSLL072XL-CD40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1295.56nm, 40km, 0~70℃
OLSLL082XL-CD40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1300.05nm, 40km, 0~70℃
OLSLL092XL-CD40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1304.58nm, 40km, 0~70℃
OLSLL102XL-CD40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1309.14nm, 40km, 0~70℃
OLSLL112XL-CD40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1313.73nm, 40km, 0~70℃
OLSLL122XL-CD40 SFP28, up to 25.78Gb/s,1318.35nm, 40km, 0~70℃
Note:
Rev 2.0 Jun . 1, 2020
Ol i nkpho t in i cs ’Prop r i e ta ry and Con f i den t i a l , Do no t Copy or Di s t r ibu te wi thou t no t i ced
8